
Can I use a timer to record time? 

Activity Estimate 
(minutes and 

seconds) 

Actual time 
(minutes and 

seconds) 

As a challenge, 
can you work 

out the 
difference? 

20 star jumps  
 
 
 

  

Writing your 
name 10 times 

 

   

  
 
 
 

  

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 
 
 

   

 

Which activity took the longest?  

Which activity was the quickest? 

Can you put them in order from longest to quickest? 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 


